
CPRC Suite A 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

Jan 2-4 TYO Bethany Peterson

1 Jan 5 - 8 Vicki Faculak Jan 9 - 11 Mary Tyler

2 Jan 12 - 15 Judy Dobroc Jan 16 - 18 Nancy Kloster 

3 Jan 19 - 22 Jan 23 - 25 Dawn Banning

4 Jan 26 - 29 Sheryl Arnett Jan 30 - Feb 1 Sheryl Arnett

5 Feb 2 - 5 TYO Feb 6 - 8 Diane Geraci TYO

6 Feb 9 - 12 Helen Dettore Feb 13 - 15 Helen Dettore

7 Feb 16 - 19 Susan Jones Feb 20 - 22 Joy Martin

8 Feb 23 - 26 TYO Feb 27 - Mar 1 Tammy Bauer

9 Mar 2 - 5 Judie Dobroc Mar 6 - 8 Sharon Emmons

10 Mar 9 - 12 Claudia Bradford Mar 13 - 15 Cheryl Durgan

11 Mar 16 - 19 Becky Johnson Mar 20 - 22 Lisa Holloway

12 Mar 23 - 26 Angela Johnson Mar 27 - 28 Amy Weaver

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Candy Long Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Brenda Warren Apr 10 - 12 Jan Asmann

15 Apr 13 - 16 Lori Lathers Apr 17 - 19 Nancy Jensen

16 Apr 20 - 23 SMT Apr 24 - 26 Mary Tyler

17 Apr 27 - 30 Nancy Kloster May 1 - 3 Marcia Byrnes

18 May 4 - 7 Jeanie Schmeltzer May 8 - 10 MOTHER'S DAY Cheryl Rockowski

19 May 11 - 14 TYO Janice Newton May 15 - 17 TYO

20 May 18 - 21 Julie Hume May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL WEEKEND

21 May 25 - 28 MEMORIAL Carolyn Branch May 29 - 31 Joy Martin

22 Jun 1 - 4 Joyce Sochacki Jun 5 - 7 Ruth Ruby

23 Jun 8 - 11 TYO Kathy Branch Jun 12 - 14 Brenda Vanwoert

24 Jun 15 - 18 Char Timm TYO Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY Lynn Montgomery

25 Jun 22 - 25 Alyce Downer Jun 26 - 28 Clodette Ireland

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Robyn Bierlein Jul 3 - 5 July 4th

27 Jul 6 - 9 Colleen Fitzpatrick Jul 10 - 12 Cheryl Durgan

28 Jul 13 - 16 SMT Jul 17 - 19 Tammy Bauer

29 Jul 20 - 23 Nancy Jenema Jul 24 - 26 Mary Barr

30 Jul 27 - 30 Mary Barr Jul 31 - Aug 2 Lynn Montgomery



31 Aug 3 - 6 Shawn Pardee Aug 7 - 9 Becky Viggiano

32 Aug 10 - 13 Dawn Vacheresse Aug 14 - 16 Kristen Jerome

33 Aug 17 - 20 Becky Deskins Aug 21 - 23 Amy Weaver

34 Aug 24 - 27 TYO Marily Campbell Aug 28 - 30 Bethany Peterson

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Barbara Olsen Sep 4 - 6 LABOR DAY WEEKEND

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Sep 11 - 13 Jennifer Hope, Tammy Harvey

37 Sep 14 - 17 Nancy Kloster Sep 18 - 20 Melissa Stapleton

38 Sep 21 - 24 Sue Taylor Sep 25 - 27 Mary Tyler

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Pam Weisenberger Oct 2 - 4 Tammy Bauer

40 Oct 5 - 8 Tina Lovell Oct 9 - 11 Susan Jones

41 Oct 12 - 15 SMT Oct 16 - 18 Jennifer Hope

42 Oct 19 - 22 Charlette Timm Oct 23 - 25 Beth Miller

43 Oct 26 - 29 Diane Benford Oct 30 - Nov 1 Saun Strobel

CPRC Suite A 2026

44 Nov 2 - 5 Elsie Oliver Nov 6 - 8 Heather Norton

45 Nov 9 - 12 Beverly Webster Nov 13 - 15 Debbie Bodeis

46 Nov 16 - 19 Candy Long Nov 20 - 22 Tammy Bauer

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING Stephanie Casing

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Sue Sodman Dec 4 - 6 Jennifer Hope & Tammy Harvey

49 Dec 7 - 10 Coleen Fitzpatrick Dec 11 - 13 Becky Deskins

50 Dec 14 - 17 Dec 18 - 20 Kristen Jerome

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED



CPRC Suite A 2027

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 4-7 Vicki Faculak Jan 8-10 Mary Tyler

2 Jan 11-14 Judy Dobroc Jan 15-17 Nancy Kloster Class

3 Jan 18-21 Jan 22-24 Dawn Banning

4 Jan 25-28 Sheryl Arnett Jan 29-31 Sheryl Arnett

5 Feb 1-4 Jennie Reichold Feb 5-7

6 Feb 8-11 Helen Dettore Feb 12-14 Helen Dettore

7 Feb 15-18 Susan Jones Feb 19-21 Joy Martin

8 Feb 22-25 Tina Lovell Feb 26-28 Tammy Bauer

9 Mar 1-4 Judie Dobroc Mar 5-7 Sharon Emmons

10 Mar 8-11 Claudia Bradford Mar 12-14 Cheryl Durgan

11 Mar 15-18 Becky Johnson Mar 19-21 Lisa Holloway

12 Mar 22-25 Angela Johnson Mar 26-28 EASTER WE

13 Mar 29-Apr 1 Candy Long Apr 2-4 Amy Weaver

14 Apr 5-8 Brenda Warren Apr 9-11 Jan Asmann

15 Apr 12-15 Lori Lathers Apr 16-18 Nancy Jensen

16 Apr 19-22 SMT Apr 23-25 Mary Tyler

17 Apr 26-29 Nancy K Class Apr 30-May 2 Marcia Byrnes

18 May 3-6 Jeanie Schmeltzer May 7-9  Cheryl Rockowski

19 May 10-13 Alyce Downer May 14-16 Judie Dobroc

20 May 17-20 Julie Hume May 21-23 Joy  Martin

21 May 24-27 May 28-30 MEMORIAL WKND

22 May 31-Jun 3 Memorial Day Carolyn Branch Jun 4-6 Ruth Ruby

23 Jun 7-10 Sue Cole Jun 11-13 Brenda Vanwoert

24 Jun 14-17 Lynelle Swan Jun 18-20 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 21-24 Alyce Downer Jun 25-27 Clodette Ireland

26 Jun 28-Jul 1 Robyn Bierlein Jul 2-4

27 Jul 5-8 Colleen Fitzpatrick Jul 9-11 Cheryl Durgan

28 Jul 12-15 SMT Jul 16-18 Tammy Bauer

29 Jul 19-22 Nancy Jenema Jul 23-25 Mary Barr

30 Jul 26-29 Mary Barr Jul 30-Aug 1 Lynn Montgomery

31 Aug 2-5 Shawn Pardee Aug 6-8 Becky Viggiano



32 Aug 9-12 Dawn Vacheresse Aug 13-15 Kristen Jerome

33 Aug 16-19 Becky Deskins Aug 20-22 Amy Weaver

34 Aug 23-26 Chris Pahsen-Noble Aug 27-29 Bethany Peterson

35 Aug 30-Sep 2 Barbara Olsen Sep 3-5 LABOR Day W/E 

36 Sep  6-9 LABOR Day Sep 10-12 Jennifer Hope, Tammy Harvey

37 Sep 13-16 Nancy Kloster Class Sep 17-19 Melissa Stapleton

38 Sep 20-23 Sue Taylor Sep 24-26 Mary Tyler

39 Sep 27-30 Pam Weisenberger Oct 1-3 Tammy Bauer

40 Oct 4-7 Tina Lovell Oct 8-10 Susan Jones

41 Oct 11-14 SMT Oct 15-17 Jennifer Hope

42 Oct 18-21 Charlette Timm Oct 22-24 Beth Miller
43 Oct 25-28 Diane Benford Oct 29-31 Saun Strobel

Suite A 2027

44 Nov 1-4 Elsie Oliver Nov 5-7 Heather Norton

45 Nov 8-11 Beverly Webster Nov 12-14 Debbie Bodeis

46 Nov 15-18 Candy Long Nov 19-21 Tammy Bauer

47 Nov 22-25 Thanksgiving Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving

48 Nov 29-Dec 2 Sue Sodman Dec 3-5 Jennifer Hope & Tammy Harvey

49 Dec 6-9 Coleen Fitzpatrick Dec 10-12 Becky Deskins

50 Dec 13-16 Dec 17-19 Kristen Jerome

51 Dec 20-23 CLOSED Dec 24-26 CLOSED
52 Dec 27-30 CLOSED Dec 31-Jan 2 CLOSED


